
Je
ts

Fa
lc

on
s

Li
on

s

Ti
ta

ns

Pa
ck

er
s

C
ol

ts

11
/6

/2
1 

9:
00

am
 F

ie
ld

 D
   

 

11
/6

/2
1 

10
:3

0a
m

 F
ie

ld
 D

11
/1

3/
21

 1
1:

30
am

 F
ie

ld
 D

 

11
/1

3/
21

 1
0:

00
pm

 F
ie

ld
 D

11
/2

0/
21

 9
:4

5p
m

 
Pe

nn
in

gt
on

 F
ie

ld

3r
d 

Pl
ac

e
TB

D
__

_ 
vs

 T
B

D
 _

__
 

G
am

e 
#4

G
am

e 
#3

G
am

e 
#2

G
am

e 
#1

G
am

e 
#6

G
am

e 
#5

11
/2

0/
21

 8
:3

0a
m

 P
en

ni
ng

to
n 

Fi
el

d

20
21

 S
R

. F
LA

G
 P

LA
YO

FF
S

 

4 
Ti

ta
ns

3 
Li

on
s 

36 20 27 0


